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PETITIUN FOR ZONING VARIANCE 3°//5-4

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

LTI T T e,
i OB oL ﬁ‘JE ¢
PL.:.E ¥ X Tm...,i "R
The undersigned, logal owner(s) of the property situss in Baltimore and which s =
mhhmmﬂﬁmmmm:mm petition for E}J}g 12 .h. ,
AELLEDE
Varisnce from Section ____. ___AADA.4R4_to pevelt sideynrd estbacks of 27" im _____ } " ]
lisn of the requirsd 50! . Thls D Mapg Tits ard day of Juna TockTHIR with the bhuildings ‘hereupcn, and the righta, alleys, wavs, waters privilepea,
B R i - in the th nd nine hundred apd -al b 1 et sppurtenances and advantages thereto belonging, or i ywi rixi :
--- ’-- : SR § RF: PET'VION FOR VARIANCE :  BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER bl b s e S or L & rwise apperialring
i : ' § £/5 of War. Chapel Rd,, 2,030’ EILEEN H. MURRAY, widow _
o The Zoning Reguistions of Baitimors County, o the Zouing Law of Ballimore County; for ihe .!- NE of Stang Rd., 2nd District ; OF BALTIMORE COUNTY ' ’ To Have AND To HoLb the sald described lot of ground nnd premises 1o the raid
followirg reasons: (indicate hardship or F-:iul difculty)
The legal owners would be unable to obtain a building permit, and JOHN E, BURNS, et ux, Petitiones: Caze Ne, 83-115-A of Baltimore County, State of Maryland, of the firet part, and
thus the property would be worthless to them, if they were not able to
obtain a variance from the setback requirements contained in Section

John E. Burng sl Geva M.
P.ul'
IR EERE JO
1703.4B4. Additionally, the regulations governing the building setbacks

LI

Burma . his wifte,
HN E. BURMS and SEVA H. BURNS, his wife, of said County ana State,
T— | ALy * i
were passed after the legal owners purchased their property. 8 QORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE b _ heip helrs oot repressnlatives ) SUCCY S
T s and Ruaigns . In fes simple.
B 3 Mr, Commissioner:
i WrTsESSETH, That in consideration of the sum of Five (55.00) Dollars an! other good and
Property is 10 be posted and advertised ss prescribed by Zoning Regulstions. Punsuant to the authority contuined in Section 524, 1 cf the Baltimore County valuable considerationu, the peceipt of which is hereby n:.knnulud;gylltl e Pempend gaaaBiiD AND the said party of the first part hereby covewnt 5 that abie fias ot dane or
or agree to expenses of above Varlance adverilsing, atc Bling of this i s T I Y- o e s 2 suffered to be done mny act, matter o- thing whatsesver, to encumber the property hereby conve sed :
| g:llutllan, -:;Ill-lﬂh' free to and are o be bound by the roning ‘mm of i Charter, | hereby enter my appearince in this proceeding, You are requested fo notify cmnags furehc[E #eaaSO00
| m 'I:IH.I.IH' m h h m LI‘.‘I' r-l'.l.l.' m ¥ ‘1.3 “l.l.'l [',11!,'!I1I'|. K I'IJI"I"-E.'I_.I', 'Hj.dEIH. 3'--'4_5 E--i:_;',-"r-"‘,' ST TR !-D th,t she wiil Warrant lp-!ti J,"j" H'-“:' pmﬁﬂ}l hnrﬁh}r mnt_ﬂd: and that sh- will erEcuie
i [ = ﬂﬂ‘“ F o E = [ b LR
[/'We do solemnly declare and sMrm, =3 me of amy hearing date or dates which may be o haresFler designted Hiacstor, such further assvrances of the same as may be requisite,
under the penalties of that I/we R &
[ g ] 'Ihl‘mm m&‘ . m I'i and of 'H'H fposage of any prll-l:il'l'lfl'l:lr'f or final Order In connection H'.I'."'lﬂ'"'l'l-.. e WirTtnESS the hand end seal of raid grantor
which subject Petition. e Tesal : i
Lagal Owneris): i i g, :
o e ! H? 7 2 ' ) § ) ; do ey grant aml convey to the said  John E. Burns and Seva H. Beems, his wife, el i '..‘-1-.'.{:1 L-at "f-"{_':ﬁ JAA_‘L_ML{# (SEAL}
—-—-ng-jl—-&#-n-'g ------------- ——— :- — e i ﬁ i ?: i-‘l_ # 'Ii:. g'E i: f‘: M il ol II_ t b e 1".._ | \ﬂ T . A e .--J!I.I FOLEEY 6l iR,y '-|
E E : 2 ? ﬁ ﬂﬁé/ - Peter Max Zimmerman John W, Hession, Il
..... e <SR [ = Deputy People’s Counsal People': Counsel for Baltimore County
fn:n T " Rm. 222, Court House their helrs Vngsl I' b al
g M RSt : . . in foe sim
trf seva H. Burns Towson, Marylond 21204 I ey " miall i
= T (Type or Print Name) i e 494-2168 thar lut of ground situnte in Balcimore County, State of Maryland : N L e Tt VEEAL)
- '--Jil#':ﬂ--ﬂnﬁitii.‘ﬂ---.._.._.._--.......- | HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 19t day of Octobar, 1982, o copy of the amil de-eribed ns follows, that is to say:  BEGINNING for the same ot an iron pipe formerly set
% Signature : =T f ' at the end of the Fifth or south 60 degrees east B35 fout line of the whole :1!':';1:*.. i
b : - 201 . deseribed in the deed from Walter J. Wolbert and wife to Ceorge H. Murray and wife, date SITY OF BALTIMOLL T
o foregoing Order was ma'led to Harold B, Murmcne, IIl, Esquire, Suite 1304 - 20° July 14, 1945 and pecarded armong the Land Becords of Baltimore County in Liber R.J.5. Mo Srate of MARYLAND, CITY OF FALTIMORL ., to wit:
L3 3710_Fieldstone Road 655=5010 20 1800, Tolio 156, and running with a part of the sixth or clesing line of the said parncl , I Hexeky CERTIFY, That on this T day of el .
2 ___MT_.“' L _"'""""__"_F'i;;;'ﬁ'"_ M. Charles Street, Hﬂhlm; hhrfh“d 21201, Attorney for Petitioners, . {1) acuth 1% degrees west 117.0 feet to an iron pipe now set, thence running by a new in the year one thousand nine hundred and deeEn e —s L  hefove me,
L Yine of division now made, (2} north 58Y% degrees west 516 feer, more or less, to a polnt hacribe tary Publi b d T e
ﬁ ----FE’EEI'P.J;!‘P.'E??.E:-}'.’:EL_E?_]'EE.‘--.____ o [t the Wards Chapel Road, {ntersecting the thlrd line ¢l the said whole ract, of h‘h_iﬂ!" the snbucriber, # Notary Public of the State aforesaid, personally appeared FEREEY TR LYYy &
i Gty and State - , , the lan® now being described is a part, and runnlng with the said third line and with the
o ;1 i 1 g-b gy g e rad, (1) north 51 deprees eagst 3% feet to the end of the - 3! third line, (4) north 20% known in me {or satisfactorily proven) to be the person | ose name is ‘e sunscribed '
Name, address and phone number of legal owner, oon- — - - Aoy g want BE fesl. thence leaving the read and rumning, ! .1 south 60 degrees east = ; .
[ | LB | . L, ol s .
PERCE: PORCORNT. OF FITSICAtE 10 te comtecied i John W. Hessian, 1] WRE.% foet to the place of begpinning ang containing 1.1% acres of land. : {he: wiidin; instrument.. and acknowiedyed that executed the same for the purposes
= i : | F i
& John E. Burns J therein contained, and in my presence signed and sealed the same,
g PERREETY, i o LR R e L ] e T T o e s T it ] n . .
5 E N WiTress WHEREOF, | hereupte set my hand and o Bicinl aeal.
Ciljl'hﬂiﬂh mu Fiﬂ'lﬂﬂtﬁﬂe Rﬂﬂ.ﬂ 'r- i "o Do EHG Bl manms Josl I-lt- H.gm'd wi gzl I_rj' o oid -J.p.Li.‘-J- ,LIuH'u:lL .l.".ﬂ. 19%d -l'ltllJ I"-.9"-|-|--'-I"'—l“:"'-i SHUF T a2
= n Randallstown, MD. 21133 &£535-=5010 = b Land Records of Baltimore Tounty in Liber G.L.B. No. 2202, Folio uB6, was granted and i S
Attorney's Telephone No.: --PF.E‘..'EP.------ SR ootk et ks hic e L o bt ity O Rt | B - ' P .-,"‘C:.?'
Address Phone Me " fecn L anveyed Ly Goeor qo H. Mupray and Clara ¥. Murray, his wlfe, unto John W, Murray and ' T B iy
| = ; Lileen My Murray, hin wiFe:, ™. =, id John W, F'!'l.l.l"f"ﬂ‘," has sipree dgpﬂrted this sarth on or My braatl i . AL Hﬂrﬂrﬂ' Prtlie
ORDERED By The Zening Comialssioner of Halttmore County, this .- - 1 day Bk hout Aupurt 3, 1973 thus wvesting  he property in O{leen H. Hurray, widow, the Grantor I WREION. RIRTE
| § S { fiebe i,
of .. August . 19.82_ that the subject matter of this pelition be advertised, as : 3
mwwmmmﬂmm.mmwummm - i

.

30 1976 /L LR

Hec'a for record JUN ke

Per E-l::tar_,lLl Kahline ),}Jlr:::q

Mail to WA !" f:-'—"-
Receipt Ho. L e -—--r1

402 5 BaJk 30

, BALTIMORE COUNTY

- . DEPATMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
BALTI MORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE TOWSON. MARYLAND 21204

HARRY | PislEL P E
November 5, 1982 D g O

LSeptember 14, 1%H2

Mr., Willlam ©. Hammond
Harold B. Murnane, II1, Esquire foning Commiasloner
201 N. Charles Street County Office Building
Suite- 1504 Towson, Maryland 21204
Haltimore, Marvland 21201

Re: Ttem #38 [198B2-19E3)
RE: Itew No. 38 - Case No, 83-115-A

Proper., Ouwner: Jobhn E. & Seva H. Bucns
, . Fetitioner - John E. Burns, et ux E/S Warde Chapel Rd, 1°%00' N/E of Stang Fd.
Nerdes ot Variance Fetition

hcres: 1.15 Cistrict: 2Znd
iz (R Dear Mr., Murnane: Dear Mr. Hammond:

T, | WEN W W e

The Zoning Plans Advisory Committce has reviewed the

The following comments arv fu:nished in regard to the plat submicted to this affire
Buieaw ot plans submitted with the above re ferenced petitiom, The for review by the Zoning Advisory Committes in connection with the subject item,
Lo foliowing comments are not intended to indicate the appro-
LR priateness of the zonirg acticn requested, but to assure Highways:
Vruivit Flanning that all parties arc made aware of plans or problems with
O RS ey regard to the development nlans that may have a bearing on Wards Chepel Poad, an existing public road, :s proposed to be further improved
g : this case. The Drector of Planning may file a written in the futur® ¢ a 40-foot closed section roadway on a 60-foot right-of-way,
et . | \SF G , | e A4S Paucat b report with the Zoning Commissioner with recommendations
| b llany Y ] ':H':: #h -'-"'-:. ' . ‘.1_ ": o 8 Py . T, ferqing f LA ELEAT . 0n 45 to the '.Uit-a-bi].i.t-}' of the TEQUE‘StEﬁ Il'..ll'li.ﬂg. M=
| i | i E & E E i 0 REITIEITE | R <, e ot e Enciosed are all comments submitted from the memic:s Development of this property through siripping, grading and stabiliration could
| ) . .:.1. = F O ;I Iy 2 £ frt Lt Al 4 1 i i i 3 e | of the Committee at this time that offer or request infeoi- rzlult in a sediment pollution problem, dambging praivate and public holdings downstream
gu \ " E "E T | l: e e i " e ST mation on your petition. If similar comments from the oi the oreperty. A grading permit s, therefore. necessary for all geading, including
H} - z | | i3 : A ' remaining members are received, 1 will forward them to you. “he stripping of top soil.
T 2 Y - Otherwise, any comment that is not informative will be
< E 2 | 2 | le—' 15 placed in the hearving file. This petition was accepted for Storm Drains:
& % 9 i : E filing on the date of the enclosed filing certificate and a
o o . bl Ll - \| = hearing scheduled accordingly. Provigions for accommodating storm water or drainage nave not been indicated
=] 7 -E » [ ’l | i “ os . F on the submitted plan.
= E ':j' = #- E < = i II w i ;j 5-. K S s s L e : ks et - TR AR AT LEEY IRULY FOYO The Fetitioner must provide necessary drainage facilitiea /tempor<ry or permanent)
- % Al g - 2 | | Tl 2 15 | H N [ N - . & . T I g | iy g gt L e e - - to prevent creating any nuisances or damages to adjacent properties, especially by the
2 = g f ° | 3 | 2 B ! P e 2Ly W AeN e ek et ot i SR L T Z .‘/ L concentration of surface waters. Correction of any problem which may result, due to
o3 & 2 m; | £= Ld ]' S, ~ e albet e N e L e o S R R R ST S : FIA T E SR R NICHOLAS B. COMMODARI izproper grading or improper installation of drainage facilicies, would be the fuil
ol ! g v = % = H s P W g W e i T e R L R s LAl Chairpan resporsibility of the Petitioner.
i t = 2 % | | = - | ' i AR e e P e L S SRR A S R ST e S ; loning Plans Adwifur}r Committee
P i *F"'r;ﬂ.' -I E - T; 3 I .I E i e ET Mot - s e A S ..: et W ) ! e s o 8 = B Wat Sanitary Sewer:
e 3 I H e I ois i ~ s, e Aoy w8, x - | TN Tl i =, LYy 1
E“,E- ' | | | i M e 4 B S TEL® . BEeR 9 | - st R O S NBC:bsc Fublic water s
o . R S e ; 1o upply and sanitary sewerage are not available to serve this
: knclosures ' property, which is beyond the Baltimore County Mctropolitan District and the
. Urban-Rural Demargation line.
<o




Pursusat to the advertisement, posting of property, and public hearing on the petition and M
appearing that strict complisnce with the Bakimore County Zoning Reguistions would/wesbl: ot
result in practical dificulty snd unressonsble hardship upor the Petitioner(s) and the graating of

—
Item #38 (l982-1983)

Property Owner: John E. & Ssva F. Burns
Page 2
September 14, 1982

& DALTIMORE COUNTY
% ") DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
7/ TOWSON. MARYLAND 21204

DALTIMORE COUNTY
FIRE DEPANTMENT
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

% , wallare of .
the vartance(s) requesied wilh'wil mot adversely affect the besith, selely, snd genersl well ‘ater Sartary se . i B MBH 835750
the commanity, the variance(s) should /elmiskamt be granisd. 4 Zater and San'tacry Sewer: {Cont'd) DEPUTY STATE G COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER Octobar 27, 1982
: Tharefors, IT I5 ORDERED by Ow “nmumm.ﬂ—?— Baltirore County Water and Sewerage Plats W and 5-158, as amended, indicate gi"r“ s Ootover 8, 1962

"No Planned bervice™ in the orea,

Nr. Willism Ressond
Zoning Commissioner
Office of Planning and Zoning
. Baltimore County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

dayof — December 19 82 yhst the BessincPetition for Varisncs(s) to permit side yard
setbacks of 27 feet in lieu of the required 50 feet on the tract or parcel of ground described

Very truly yours,

éﬂ«,ﬂﬁrﬂ byoo

L A MORTOM, F.E.{ Chie
Bureau of Pubhlic Services

Mr. Williem E. Hammond, Zoning Cosmissioner
Office of Planning end Zoning

County Office Building

Towson, Marylaund 2120k

in a Deed dated June 3, 1976 and recorded among the Land Records of Baltimore County in

Attention: Nick Commodari, Chairman
Zoning Plans Advisory Committee

Liber E.H.K., Jr., No. 5649, folio 761, and containing 1.15 acres cf land foriginal description RAM : EAM ; FWR 88

of which first appeared in a Deed dated August 22, 1932 and recorded among the Land Rec- L R Denr M. Hammond :
J RE: Property wmar: Joln E. & Seva H. Burns

Comments on Item F36, Zoning Advisory Committee Maeting of
August 31, 1982, are ag follows:

ords of Baitimore County in Liber G.L.B. No. 2202, folio 486), {for the expressed purpose of Y-SE Key Shest

41 & 42 MW 45 Pos. Sheets

: Location: E/S Wards Chapel Poad 1900' N/E of Suang Road

- constructin® a dwelling, in accordance with the site plan filed herein and marked Petition- WW 11 L Topo
. 66 Tax Map Froperty Tnmer: John E. & Seva K. Burns Item Po,r JB Zoning Agenda: Meeting of August 31, 1982
ers' Exhibit 2, is bereby GRANTED, from and after the date of this Order, subject, however, ' ikl on E/E Wards Chapel Hond 1900' N/E of Stang Hond
i Existing Foning: R.C. b Gentlemen
- ERNONElg: restricHions Proposed Zoning: Varisnce to permit a sideyard setback of 27"
in lleu of the required 50°. Pursuant to your regquest, the referenced property has been surveyed b this
' 1. Compliance with the comments submitted by the Department of AcTes: 1.15 . 7 Bureau and the comments below marked with an "X" are applicable and required

. Lo be corrected or incorporated into the (i{nal plans for the property.

Health, dated October 27, 1982, District: 2nd

f ) 1. Fire hydrants forc che referenced property are requiced and shall be
located at intervalr or feer along an approved road in
accordance with Saltimcre County Standards as published by the
Deparement of Public Works.

Approval of the alerementioned siie plan by the Department of —
Public Works and the Office of Planning and Zorin s

The dwelling vill be served by o proposed well and septlc system.
So0il percolation tests were conducted September 1T, 1975; the resulcs of
vhich are no loager walid. Therefore, additional soll percolation tests
must be conducted prior to submlssion of a bulilding permit or drilling of the

wiell.

\_/

f J 2« A second means ol vehicle acouss 1s regquired for the site.

EIVED FOR FILING

oning
Baltimore County

f The soil percolation tests and subsequent drilling of the well rus.

meet all requirements as set forth by the Baltimore County Department of
Health and State of Marylaud, Department pf '.I-ta.lt-_h_nn#ﬂuntnl Hyglene,

{f J 3. The vehicle desd end -ondition shown at

EXCEEDS the masximum allowed by the Fire Department.

) 4. The site shall br made to comply with all applicable parts of the
Fire Prevention Code prior to occupuncy or beginning of operation,

Ian J. Forrest, Director
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMMENTAL EFERVICED

(X) 5. 7T Puildings and structures existing or proposed an the site shall
comply with all applicable reguirements of the Natiaonal Fire Protection
Azsoclacion Standard No. 101 *Life Safety Code®, I?7& Bdition prior

Lo oCoupancy.

IJF{ala
pe: John E. & Seva . Burpo

f !} &, Site plans are approved, a5 drawn.

{ } 7. The Fire Prevention Bureau has no coaments, gt this _ime.

o Noted and oRr a;}p:
nn:mn,r_”: EE ey /1. . . Approved: *"ﬁf ! W
Flanning Group

Special Irspection Division

Fire Frevenrion Bureay

fuh"'-l'ﬂ'
" ’ " : s e
‘ BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND i )
. = ,-"_
MLTIWRE COUN TY PUBLK, SCI_ ‘{\._)(,]LS INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE PETITION FOR VARIANCE
Rabert ¥, Dubel, Superintendent Trenon, Maryland - 11204 Wiiliom E, Hommond &rd Election District
TO.. Zesing Commissianse __ . ____________ Date. . October 25, 1982 = "
Mormon E. Gerber, Director o ZONING: Petition «or Variance
Pate: Aupust 30, 19827 FROM__ Office ﬂ[fJﬂﬂniﬂFDizEﬂlﬂﬂ_“
1 LOCATION: East side of Wards Chapel koad, 2,030 ft, Northeast
DALTIMONE COUNTY of Stang Road
tE% % DEFARIMENT OF PERMITS & UCENSES SR 0 R L R O e ¢
| TONSON LAND 21 '
Mr. Willinm F. Hammorn DATE & TIME: Tuesday, Movember 9 1982 at 10:12 A, M,
Loning Cormissioner
TED TALELRN M
NECION Baltimore County Office Building 5 : PUR s, : . Fah :
Re, Villise 5. Sesced, Zaring Comiswimer 1111 West Chesapeake Avenue RS o T s A N T thillice Damnnzcommmet id R AR ii:;ﬂ:uﬁfﬁ:::wﬁﬂ:ﬂ t:;!'mltg' P Relhesipuakie
i " " gk £l

Towson, Maryland 21204

The Zoning Commiasinner of Baltimore Countly, by authority of the Zoning Act and
Regu'ations of Baltimore County, will hold a pubiic hearing:

T AL, Meeting of: Ausgust 31, 198¢

Commmts om Ites § /0 Zoning Advisory Committes Meeting _
are s fallewsi '

o
mmﬂﬁl}ﬂhm:ﬂl Road 1900" N/E ang .

Froposst SemiSsgyorianeg to parmit a sideyard setback of 27' in lieu of the
ﬂ'l'[lﬂﬂd. S0%,

-,
RE: fTiem No: 38, 39, 40, 41, 42, 43
Property Owner:
location:
| resent Zoalng:
Proposed Loning:

Petition for Variance to permit side yard setbacks of 27 ft.
in lieu of the reguired 50 ‘t.

Wewar Aok oo Flluact

Director of Planning and Zoning

The Zoning Regulation to be excepted as (ollowas:
Section 1A03,4B. 4 - minimum zide vard setbacka ina B.C. 4 zone

MNEG:JGH:sle

dovess 1,15
mlm
The itess choched balow are sppliocshler

A A1l wirosters shall conform to the Msltimere Comty Dulliing Cods 1981/
Commpdl 3111 Lef7 State of Merylad Cods for the Dandicepped snd Aged;
il vther applicehls Codes.

A dlding/md ciher wisosllaseses parmits shall be Fequired balors beglaning
omertrartion.

cc: Arlene Jonuory All that parce! of land in the Second District of Baltimore County

Shirley Hess

District:
Nao. Acres:

-4

Dear Mr. Hammond:

All of the above have ne bearing on student population.

Being the property of John E. Burns, et ux, as shown on plat plan filed with the
Zoning Department.

Very truly rﬁ,
4 ’
U lust Lo,

Wm. Nick Petrovich, Assistant
Department of Planning

Hearing Date: Tuesday, November 7, 1932 at 10:15 A, M.

Public Hearing: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 W, Chesapeake Avenue,
Towson, Maryland

BY ORDER OF
WILLIAM E, HAMMOND

ZONING COMMISSIONER
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY




LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Burns Property on Wards Chapel Road

deginning for the same at a pipe now set in vJards Chapel Road,
said pipe beirng located at a distance of 2030 fect measured
north ecasterly along Wards Chapel Road [rom the east side of Stang
Koad, and running thence, binding on said third line and Wards
Chapel Road North 51 degrees East, 39 feet to a2 pipe now 3ct at
the end of said third line, and running thence, =still binding on
Wards Chapel Road, North 29 degrees, 31 minutes East, 67 feet to
a pipe now set at the beginning of the fifth or South &0 degrees
East, 4831.5 foot line of the aforesaid whole tract, and running
thence, leaving Wards Chapel Poad and binding on the gaid fifih
line South &0 degrees East, 481.5 feet .0 a pipe now set at the
end of said fifth line, at itas intersection with the sixth line
of the aforesaid tract, and running thence binding on part of the
sixth line, South 15 dﬂﬁreef West, 117.0 feet to a pipe now set,

and running thence, by a new line of division, North 58 degrees,

i 10 minutes West, 5i6.0 feet to the place of beginning.

i Containing l1.15% acris of land, more or les-.,

are &

-.:|-} Py

el :.:‘"’.JJ. L. DALTIMORE COUNTY

E] ssese | OFFICE OF PLANNING G ZONING
M| 42 TOWSON MARYLAND 21204
Tl Ty A04-3353

WILLIAM E HAMMOND
TOMNIMG COMMISSIONER,

Novembaer 5, 1932

Harold B, Murrane, [, Esquire
201 N. Charles Strast

Sulte 1504

Baltirnors, Maryvland 2120}

Ret Petition for Varlance
E/S Wards Chapel Rd., 2,030' NE of
Stang Road
John E. Burns, et ux - Patitioners
Casn #83-115-A

Jear Mr. Murnans:

This is tr advise you that $73.25 is due for advertising and porting

of the above property.

Please make the check payable to Baltimore County, Maryland, and remit
toa Arlen. January, Zoning Office, Room 113, County Office Buildirg, Towson
Maryland 21204, sefore the hearing.

Very truly yours

WILLIAM E. HAMILOND
Zoning Commissioner

e

M.113018

o
B GliswneenT32530 HG8IA

VALIDATION O BIENATURE BF CARHILE

T Tl Tt - —

-
S,
e,
-
i
i
-
2 F
#

December 9, 1982

Harold B. Murnane, 111, Esquire
Suite 1508, 201 North Charles Street
Raitimore, Marylnd 21201

RE: Petition for Variance
E/S of Werds Chapel Road, Z,030' NE
of Stang oad - 2nd Flection District
John E. Burns, et ux - Petitioners
NO, m No. 38)

Dear Mr. Murnane:

I have this date passed my Order in the abovr referenced inatter In accordance
with the attached,

Fir :r
e o 8 — -
- A 1,.!' - ¥ e i =

= il
WILLIAM E. HAM
Zoning Commlssioner

WEH/sr!
Artachments

cct John W. Hessian, I, Esquire
People's Counsel

I AW OFFIF |
EANTOR. WINEGRAD B KARCESK]

Yo TE Moied
o0 WORTH CHAaRLES STEEERT
BALTIMORE, MAFR ™ " o110 2120
STAREET TANTTF
BOIRERT WF TR AL
EFFHA L oW EApTiw
BAAL i *

HARLZD: B WURRAR]

september 24, 1982

=

Mr. Nirk Commodari

Office of Planning and Zoning
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Re: John E. & Seva H., Burns, ak muntt
: a Ml
Dear Mr. Commodari:

Encloscu please find a copy of the title deed to
the property owned by Mr. and Mrs. John E, Burns, which 1s theo
subjecc of a Petition for Zoning Variance I am forwarding
this cu,v pursuant to your reguest.

After you have had a chance to review this matter,
please contact me and advise as to your Jindings,

I would appreciate your prompt cooperation ir:_f_hirz
matter au my clients are greatly interested in having this
matter completzd as soon as possible.

Your . joperation will be greatly aporeciated.

farold B. Murnane, IE_J

o

HEBM,II[:sue
En-losure

. SEP LR A

'.'Lﬁ LAY OFFICES
EANTOR WINEGRAD B KARCESKI

SUNTE (504
- 200 NORTH CHARLES TREET
e RALTIMORE, MARYLANL 2120) e
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i ik Mr. William E. Hammond
‘ Zoning Commiasioner
X Baltimore County Office of
Planning & Zoning
Towson, Maryland 21204

Re: Case No: 83-115-A 2
\ Petitioners: John E. Burns and Seva H. Durns

Dear Mr. Hamnmond:

Please be advised that I have spoken with Carl

michards from the Office of Planning and Zoning and I have
dotermined that there was in fact no need for a variance from
the minimum diametral dimensions required by Section 1A03.4B3.

Thus, on behalf of the Petitloners, I would re-

spectfully request that you proceed to make a decision on the
request for the variance of the side setback requirements
haned on the evidence presented in the hearing on November 9,

1982,

Your kind cooperation is greatly appreciated.
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Myfnane, 11
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Harold 3. Mumnane, 111, Bxuire
20} ¥. Chnerlen ftreed

Buite 150k

baltimope, deryled 21201

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING

2 County Office Building
X ill W. Chesapealie Avenue
Towscn, Maryland 21204

i Your Petition has been received and accepted for filing this nnt day
4 of nguet . 19 B2,

f@é{_j

WILLIAM E. HAMMOND
Zoning Commissioner

Petitioner Jokn %, Mewma, ot ux
Petitioner's Attorney Farold B. Warmame, III

Reviewed by:

icholas B. Commodari
Chairman, Zoning Plans
Advisory Committee
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October 14, 1982

Harold B, Murnans, [II, Esquire
Sulte 1504

201 N. Charles Btrest
Baltimore, Maryland 21201

NOTICE OF HLARING
Me: Petition for Variance
E./5 of Wards Chapel 4., 2,030’ NE
A of Stang Foad
John E. Burns, ot ux - Pctiduners
Czee PRYI-115-A [tera #34

TiniE:  10:15 ALM, - —- -

NATE: Tuesday, November 9, 1982 et

S ACE: Buoorm 108, County Gifice Bulding, bl West e

Chesapeake Avenue, Towson, Marvland -

T — SONING COMMISSIGAEP OF
5 - —"MORE Ct i TY
BALTIMORE COUNTY. MARYLAN

: M. 107973

OFTICE OF FINANCE - HEVENUE DIWISION
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MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT
T To0
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YALIDATIOM OF RISHATURT OF CASMHI [ 4]

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

TOWSON, ML Cctohsay 21 __ . 19 82

THIS Is To CERTLSY. that the annexed advertisement was

published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, o weekly nevspaper printed
T and published n Towson, Baltimore Coanty, Md , D0OEcHETooct
of _0ne Lime  OOOUOERGOREAELhefnre the 3tk

day of .. .. _Novembar 19 37  the Xem publication
i appearing on th. Z21lst day of _..fctoper. ..
1y, 82

Cost of Advertisement %
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